655
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Parker Global Air Preparation System
Filter Regulators - (P31) pressures 2 & 4 bar (P32/P33) pressures 2,4 & 17 bar available.
Lubricators
Port	 Description                  	 Order code
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P31EA12EGMBNTP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Pulse drain	 P31EA12EGBBNTP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl - Manual drain	 P31EA12EMMBNTP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl - Pulse drain	 P31EA12EMBBNTP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P32EA12EGMBNGP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain	 P32EA12EGABNGP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Manual drain	 P32EA12ESMBNGP
1/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Auto drain	 P32EA12ESABNGP
3/8”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P32EA13EGMBNGP
3/8”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain	 P32EA13EGABNGP
3/8”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Manual drain	 P32EA13ESMBNGP
3/8”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Auto drain	 P32EA13ESABNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P32EA14EGMBNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain	 P32EA14EGABNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Manual drain	 P32EA14ESMBNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Auto drain	 P32EA14ESABNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P33EA14EGMBNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain	 P33EA14EGABNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Manual drain	 P33EA14ESMBNGP
1/2”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Auto drain	 P33EA14ESABNGP
3/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain	 P33EA16EGMBNGP
3/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain	 P33EA16EGABNGP
3/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Manual drain	 P33EA16ESMBNGP
3/4”	 8 bar (125 psi) Relieving - Metal bowl sight glass - Auto drain	 P33EA16ESABNGP
Port	 Description                  	 Order code
1/4”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P31LA12LGNN
1/4”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P31LA12LMNN
1/4”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P32LA12LGNN
1/4”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P32LA12LSNN
3/8”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P32LA13LGNN
3/8”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P32LA13LSNN
1/2”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P32LA14LGNN
1/2”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P32LA14LSNN
1/2”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P33LA14LGNN
1/2”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P33LA14LSNN
3/4”	 Poly bowl - No drain	 P33LA16LGNN
3/4”	 Metal bowl - No drain	 P33LA16LSNN
Gauges
Port	 Description                  			  Order code
P31	 Square Flush	 0-4 bar		  K4511SCR04B
	 Mounting Gauge Kit	 0-10 bar		  K4511SCR11B
P31	 40mm Round Gauge	 0-30 psi / 0-2 bar	 1/8”	 P3D-KAB1AYN
		  0-60 psi / 0-4.1 bar	 1/8”	 P3D-KAB1ALN
		  0-160 psi / 0-10 bar	 1/8”	 P3D-KAB1ANN
P32 /	 50mm Round Gauge	 0-60 psi / 0-4.1 bar	 1/4”	 P6G-ERB2040
P33		  0-160 psi / 0-10 bar	 1/4”	 P6G-ERB2110